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  RIGID THREE PIECE COUPLINGS

   Three-Piece Super Couplings - Steel

Catalog #: 1530RAC

Trade Size:

Package Type:
Ship Carton Qty.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

CULUS

For use when coupling Rigid/IMC conduit to either threaded or unthreaded Rigid/IMC conduit, or EMT conduit
Use couplings to couple conduit ends when the conduit cannot be turned

RACO three-piece couplings provide concrete-tight connections
All components are zinc electro plated for corrosion protection
Reduces installation time
Eliminates field threading
Lighter than the traditional malleable iron 3-piece coupling
Compact size makes installation easier where space is limited
No need to disassemble the compression nut and ring

Listed

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
2-1/2 in.

PACKAGING
Carton
2
No
169.30
7.00
6.25
3.63
3.39
050169015308
50050169015303
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