RACO YMAC° BELĽ HUBBELL

Three-Piece Super Couplings - Steel

B30.1



Catalog #: 1530RAC

APPLICATIONS

For use when coupling Rigid/IMC conduit to either threaded or unthreaded Rigid/IMC conduit, or EMT conduit Use couplings to couple conduit ends when the conduit cannot be turned

PRODUCT FEATURES

RACO three-piece couplings provide concrete-tight connections

All components are zinc electro plated for corrosion protection Reduces installation time

Lighter than the traditional malleable iron 3-piece coupling Compact size makes installation easier where space is limited

2-1/2 in.

No need to disassemble the compression nut and ring

CULUS

Listed

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

Trade Size:

PACKAGINO	3

Package Type:	Carton
Ship Carton Qty .:	2
Product UPC-A Labeled:	No
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):	169.30
Ship Carton Length (in.):	7.00
Ship Carton Width (in.):	6.25
Ship Carton Height (in.):	3.63
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):	3.39
UPC Number:	050169015308
I2of5:	50050169015303